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DATE DAY TIME G.L/
NFMN TOPIC FACULTY

02.04.78 Monday.

L0 to l_1 G.L Histology Dr.M.Usha

11to 1 Dissection AllFaculty

Zto 4 Histology Practicals All Faculty

03.04.18 Tuesday

9to10 G.L Anterior abdominal wall Dr.T.K.Rajasree

11to 1 Dissection AllFaculty

Zto 4 Histology Practicals All Faculty

04.04.L8 Wednesday
11to 1 Dissection All Faculty

2to 4 Histology Practicals AllFaculty

05.04.18 Thursday

10 to 11 G.L Rectus sheath Dr.B.l.Navin Kumar

3to4 Demo
Lumbar vertebrae, Thoraco lumbar

fascia

Dr.G.R.Raveena Paul
Dr.Sayeeda Anjum

Mrs.E.Vishala

06.04.18 Friday

9to10 G.L Embryology Dr.T.K.rajasree

L1to 1 Dissection All Faculty

07.04.L8 Saturday

ttto 72 G.L Inguinal canal Dr.Sayeeda Anjum

Zto 3 G.L
Male external genitalia, scrotal sac

testis Dr.B.l.Navin Kumar

09.04.18 Monday

10 to 11 G.L Histology Dr.Usha

11to L Dissection All Faculty

2to 4 Histology Practicals All Faculty

10.04.18 Tuesday

9to10 G.L Genetics Dr.T.K.Rajasree

11to 1 Dissection All Faculty

Zto 4 Histology Practicals All Faculty

11.04.18 Wednesday
11to 1 Dissection AII Faculty

Zto 4 Histology Practicals All Faculty

12.04.L8 Thursday

10 to 11 G.L Peritoneum-l Dr.B.l.Navin Kumar
11to 1 Dissection All Faculty

3to4 G.L Peritoneum-ll Mrs. E.Vishala

13.04.18 Friday
9to 10 G.L Embryology Dr.T.K.rajasree

11to 1 Dissection All Faculty

1,4.04.18 Saturday
lLto L2 G.L Spleen & celiac trunk Dr.Maria Kala

2to3 G,L Genetics Dr.T.K.Rajasree

L6.04.18 Monday

10 to 11 G.L Histology Dr.Usha

11to 1 Dissection All Faculty
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DATE DAY TIME G.L/
NFMN TOPIC FACULTY

L7.04.L8 Tuesday

9to10 G.L Stomach Dr.T.K.Rajasree

Llto 1 Dissection All Faculty

Zto 4 Histology Practicals AllFaculty

18.04.18 Wednesday
11to 1 Dissection AllFaculty
Zto 4 Histology Practicals AII Faculty

19.04.78 Thursday

10 to 11
G.L

Caecum, Appendix, Sup / inf
mesenteric Arteries Dr.B.l.Navin Kumar

11to 1 Dissection All Faculty

3to4 G.L Duodenum and recesses Dr.Maria Kala

20.04.18 Friday
9to10 G.L Embryology Dr.T.K.rajasree

11to 1 Dissection All Faculty

21.04.18 Saturday
LTto t2 G.L Pancreas Dr.Maria Kala

2to3 G.L Liver Dr.T.K.Rajasree

23.04.18 Monday

10 to L1 G.L Histology Dr.Usha

11to 1 Dissection All Faculty

2to 4 Histology Practicals All Faculty

24.04.L8 Tuesday

9to10 G.L Portal Vein Dr.B.l.Navin Kumar
11to 1 Dissection AII Faculty

zto 4 Histology Practicals AII Faculty

25.04.L8 Wednesday
1,1 to 1 Dissection All Faculty

Zto 4 Histology Practicals All Faculty

26.04.18 Thursday

10 to 11 G.L Portcaval Anastomosis Mrs.E.Vishala
11to 1 Dissection All Faculty
3to4 G.L Kidney Dr.M.Usha

27.04.L8 Friday
9to10 G.L Embryology Dr.T.K.rajasree

11to1 Dissection All Faculty

28.04.78 Saturday
Ltto L2 G.L Diaphragm, Sub-diaphragmatic spaces Dr.Maria Kala

2to3 G.L
Sacroiliac join! Internal iliac antery & its

brancehes Dr.T.K.Rajasree

30.04.18 Monday

10 to 11 G.L
Urogenital diaphragm & pelvic diaphrgm,

Sup & deep perineal pouches Dr.G.R.Raveena Paul

11to 1 Dissection All Faculty
2to 4 Histology Practicals All Faculty
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